
  

John Kyrle Sixth Form 
www.jkhs.org.uk 

Thursday 21st November 2024, 5-7pm 
 

John Masefield 
http://www.jmhs.hereford.sch.uk 

Thursday 10th October 2024 
 

Hartpury 
www.hartpury.ac.uk/open-days 
Saturday 21st September 9am-1pm 

Saturday 12th October 9am-1pm 
Saturday 16th November 9am-1pm 
Saturday 7th December 9am-1pm 

Please register online 

College Open Days 
2024 – 2025  

 
PLEASE CHECK INDIVIDUAL WEBSITES FOR ANY UPDATES 

TO THIS INFORMATION 

Malvern College – Sixth Form 
 

Saturday 5th October 2024 Hereford & Worcester Group Training 
www.hwgta.org  

 

Hereford -Thursday 17th October 2024, 4-6:30pm 

    Thursday 20th February 2025, 4-6:30pm 

Worcester -Tuesday 15th October 2024, 4-6:30pm 

                                 Tuesday 18th February 2025, 4 – 6:30pm 

Hereford Cathedral School Sixth Form 

www.herefordcs.com/sixth-form 
 

Saturday 12th October 2024, 9.30am 
 

Please register online 
 
 

Hereford College of Arts   
www.hca.ac.uk 

 
Saturday 19th October 2024 – 10am 
Saturday 18th January 2025 – 10am 

Monday 3rd March 2025  
 

Please register online 
 

More dates to follow which will be listed on their 
website 

Hereford Sixth Form College 
www.hereford.ac.uk 

Saturday 19th October 9.30am-12.30pm 

Thursday 6th February 5-8pm 

Thursday 19th June 5.30-7.30pm 

Please register online 

Herefordshire College 
(Hereford CAMPUS) 

www. hlnsc.ac.uk 
Saturday 9th November 2024, 10am-12pm 

Wednesday 15th January 2025, 5-7pm 
Tuesday 4th March 2025, 5-7pm 

Please register online 
  

 
Please register online Herefordshire College 

(HOLME LACY CAMPUS) 
www. hlnsc.ac.uk 

Saturday 9th November 2024, 10am-12pm 
Wednesday 15th January 2025, 5-7pm 

Tuesday 4th March 2025, 5-7pm 
Please register online 

WORCESTER SIXTH FORM COLLEGE 
www.wsfc.ac.uk  

Wednesday 23rd October 2024, 4.15-8pm 
Thursday 7th November 2024, 4.15-8pm 
 

 

HEART OF WORCESTER COLLEGE 
www.howcollege.ac.uk  

Wednesday 9th October 2024, 5-8pm 
Wednesday 29th January 2025, 5-8pm 
Saturday 5th April 2025 
 
 

Lucton School 
Unfortunately, we currently have no Open Days scheduled. 
However, at Lucton School every day is an Open Day! We 

encourage all parents to take a personalised tour of our school 
with our Headmaster to witness first-hand what makes Lucton 
stand out from the rest. To book your tour, please click here. 
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